This meticulously constructed base station antenna with integrated multipurpose
mounting bracket comes with a generous bandwidth which reduces the need for multiple
antennas both in stock and on installation sites.
High power antenna design
Customer specified center frequency in X version
No groundplane needed
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency

Vibration IEC 60068-2-6, IEC 60068-2-64
Serial no. On product label
ORDERING INFORMATION
23004-000A 406-426 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000B 420-440 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000C 430-450 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000D 449-471 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000E 468-492 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000F 380-400 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000G 330-360 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-000X 406-512 MHz (Bulk packing)
23004-
001A/B/C/D/E/F/X
Individually packing in Polybag
23004-